
Championship Scores Report JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

568 Ebony Park Abe Natasha Althoff Kelly 60.133 29 62.500 30 59 1
894 Gershwin E Samantha Bartlett 54.667 27 60.938 29 56 2
780 ADLANTA ROSE Sara McDonald 64.600 30 30
458 Jaybee Don Grande Caroline Colby 55.900 28 28

2093 AEA Lorenzo Mathew Archibald

Big Tour Championship
FEI Grand Prix FEI Grand Prix Freestyle
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: The City Barn
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 20 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3235 YARRAENSIS OOZONE Anthony Bartlett 65.97265.139 0.000 0.000 65.556% 10.000
1( )1( )3030741 30047404

% % % % %

2313 BURLESQUE Bronwyn Pettitt 65.00061.528 0.000 0.000 63.264% 20.000
2( )5( )3095798 30045926

% % % % %

2296 VARENNA Genervive Brand 61.66763.889 0.000 0.000 62.778% 30.000
6( )2( )3103306 30045907

% % % % %

2003 AVERDON OTHELLO Sarah French 63.33360.278 0.000 0.000 61.806% 40.000
3( )8( )3098602 30042394

% % % % %

2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson Stern 61.80660.972 0.000 0.000 61.389% 50.000
5( )7( )3106224 300446538

% % % % %

1599 AVOCA FLOWERGIRL Erica Hosking 59.44461.250 0.000 0.000 60.347% 60.000
8( )6( )3103773 30040148

% % % % %

3199 JOMANIJE PARK WHITNEY Selina Brendish 58.75061.944 0.000 0.000 60.347% 60.000
10( )4( )3107107 30047339

% % % % %

3836 REVELWOOD MARMADUKE Adam Benson 58.61162.083 0.000 0.000 60.347% 60.000
12( )3( )3100547 30501265

% % % % %

2121 SILVERDENE CAPTAIN OATS Claire Moulds 62.08357.500 0.000 0.000 59.792% 90.000
4( )9( )

1

3099491 30045599

% % % % %

60 RU DONNAMIA Susan Riggio 60.13955.694 0.000 0.000 57.917% 100.000
7( )10( )3103472 30043532

% % % % %

3828 EBONY PARK MONTE CARLO Kate Richmond 58.88955.694 0.000 0.000 57.292% 110.000
9( )10( )

2

3201409 30501236

% % % % %

20/09/2014 7:43:05 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Adam RiessJudge E: Chris Sievers Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: The City Barn
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 20 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

2595 WILKY WHERES WALLY Jennifer Best 58.75055.000 0.000 0.000 56.875% 120.000
10( )12( )3106030 30046257

% % % % %

3184 MISS MIA Julia Soldatos 54.86153.611 0.000 0.000 54.236% 130.000
13( )13( )

1

3098397 30047308

% % % % %

800 EVERTON SUPREME Kate Sheffield 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

3101355 30047372

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: The City Barn
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 20 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3836 REVELWOOD MARMADUKE Adam Benson 71.00067.750 0.000 0.000 69.375% 10.000
1( )1( )3100547 30501265

% % % % %

2313 BURLESQUE Bronwyn Pettitt 65.00065.500 0.000 0.000 65.250% 20.000
2( )2( )3095798 30045926

% % % % %

3235 YARRAENSIS OOZONE Anthony Bartlett 63.75064.000 0.000 0.000 63.875% 30.000
3( )3( )3030741 30047404

% % % % %

2296 VARENNA Genervive Brand 63.62563.000 0.000 0.000 63.313% 40.000
4( )4( )3103306 30045907

% % % % %

2003 AVERDON OTHELLO Sarah French 63.62562.750 0.000 0.000 63.188% 50.000
4( )5( )3098602 30042394

% % % % %

1599 AVOCA FLOWERGIRL Erica Hosking 63.12559.750 0.000 0.000 61.438% 60.000
6( )7( )3103773 30040148

% % % % %

3199 JOMANIJE PARK WHITNEY Selina Brendish 63.12559.000 0.000 0.000 61.063% 70.000
6( )9( )3107107 30047339

% % % % %

60 RU DONNAMIA Susan Riggio 60.25061.750 0.000 0.000 61.000% 80.000
8( )6( )3103472 30043532

% % % % %

2722 KOOKABURRA PARK RICARDO Jackson Stern 60.25059.750 0.000 0.000 60.000% 90.000
8( )7( )3106224 300446538

% % % % %

2121 SILVERDENE CAPTAIN OATS Claire Moulds 59.75053.750 0.000 0.000 56.750% 100.000
11( )11( )

1

3099491 30045599

% % % % %

3828 EBONY PARK MONTE CARLO Kate Richmond 59.87552.125 0.000 0.000 56.000% 110.000
10( )12( )

1

3201409 30501236

% % % % %

20/09/2014 4:24:43 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: The City Barn
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 20 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

3184 MISS MIA Julia Soldatos 54.25056.625 0.000 0.000 55.438% 120.000
12( )10( )3098397 30047308

% % % % %

800 EVERTON SUPREME Kate Sheffield 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

3101355 30047372

% % % % %

2595 WILKY WHERES WALLY Jennifer Best 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

3106030 30046257

% % % % %

20/09/2014 4:24:43 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3235 Yarraensis Oozone Anthony Bartlett 65.556 30 63.875 28 58 1
2313 Burlesque Bronwyn Pettitt 63.264 29 65.250 29 58 2
2296 Varenna Genervive Brand 62.778 28 63.313 27 55 3
3836 Revelwood Marmaduke Adam Benson 60.347 25 69.375 30 55 3
2003 Averdon Othello Sarah French 61.806 27 63.188 26 53 5
1599 Avoca Flowergirl Erica Hosking 60.347 25 61.438 25 50 6
3199 Jomanije Park Whitney Selina Brendish 60.347 25 61.063 24 49 7
2722 Kookaburra Park Ricardo Jackson Stern 61.389 26 60.000 22 48 8

60 Ru Donnamia Susan Riggio 57.917 21 61.000 23 44 9
2121 Silverdene Captain Oats Claire Moulds 59.792 22 56.750 21 43 10
3828 Ebony Park Monte Carlo Kate Richmond 57.292 20 56.000 20 40 11
3184 Miss Mia Julia Soldatos 54.236 18 55.438 19 37 12
2595 Wilky Wheres Wally Jennifer Best 56.875 19 0.000 19
800 Everton Supreme Kate Sheffield 0.000 0.000 0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By: Western Equine Veterinary Service
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 20 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

780 ADLANTA ROSE Sara McDonald 64.30064.300 0.000 65.200 64.600% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

568 EBONY PARK ABE Natasha Althoff Kelly 60.40057.800 0.000 62.200 60.133% 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )3096017 30041619

% % % % %

458 JAYBEE DON GRANDE Caroline Colby 57.60053.600 0.000 56.500 55.900% 30.000
3( )4( ) 3( )3002454 30040114

% % % % %

894 GERSHWIN E Samantha Bartlett 56.00054.600 0.000 53.400 54.667% 40.000
4( )3( ) 4( )3024997 30037575

% % % % %

20/09/2014 5:08:40 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: -Judge C: Judy PeelJudge E: Deb Hamid Judge H - Judge M:Rosemary Dalton



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Freestyle Sponsored By: Western Equine Veterinary Service
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 20 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

568 EBONY PARK ABE Natasha Althoff Kelly 60.5000.000 64.500 0.000
62.500

%
1

0.000(2)(1)
0

3096017 30041619

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

62.000 (1)%T:

67.000 (1)%A:

59.000 (2)%T:

62.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

894 GERSHWIN E Samantha Bartlett 60.6250.000 61.250 0.000
60.938

%
2

0.000(1)(2)
0

3024997 30037575

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

59.500 (2)%T:

63.000 (2)%A:

60.250 (1)%T:

61.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

20/09/2014 7:35:45 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C Caroline ColbyJudge E: - Judge H Deb Hamid Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate A Sponsored By: Western Equine Veterinary Service
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 20 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

112 CLIFTON COURT LAURENZ Sue Nevett 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

3005232 30038861

% % % % %

20/09/2014 8:35:27 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Freestyle Sponsored By: Prydes EasiFeed
Arena: Indoor Date: Saturday, 20 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total
PercentageState Err

836LION PARK LODGE BACHELORETTE Karen Blythe 62.0000.000 68.750 0.000
65.375

%
1

0.000(2)(1)
0

3037207 3037207

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

66.500 (1)%T:

71.000 (1)%A:

61.000 (2)%T:

63.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

1275 CJP WINCHESTER Rachel Wilson 66.3750.000 61.500 0.000
63.938

%
2

0.000(1)(2)
0

3095020 30044252

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

61.000 (2)%T:

62.000 (2)%A:

62.750 (1)%T:

70.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

112 CLIFTON COURT LAURENZ Sue Nevett 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000
0.000

% 0.000
0

3005232 30038861

% % % %
%

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

20/09/2014 7:36:05 PM
Page 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By: Western Equine Veterinary Service
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 20 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

780 ADLANTA ROSE Sara McDonald 67.10570.658 0.000 65.395 67.719% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

458 JAYBEE DON GRANDE Caroline Colby 58.02662.895 0.000 60.263 60.395% 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )3002454 30040114

% % % % %

2093 AEA LORENZO Mathew Archibald 57.50058.158 0.000 59.737 58.465% 30.000
3( )3( ) 3( )3098429 30043399

% % % % %

20/09/2014 3:46:00 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: Prydes EasiFeed
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 20 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1971 BRIONI Gitte Donvig 65.92163.289 0.000 67.105 65.438% 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

836 LION PARK LODGE BACHELORETTE Karen Blythe 60.65862.237 0.000 63.947 62.281% 20.000
3( )2( ) 2( )3037207 3037207

% % % % %

1321 HOLLANDS BEND WELTLICH Katrina Bolmat 62.89559.211 0.000 55.921 59.342% 30.000
2( )5( ) 4( )3095328 30044131

% % % % %

1275 CJP WINCHESTER Rachel Wilson 57.89561.053 0.000 58.947 59.298% 40.000
4( )4( ) 3( )3095020 30044252

% % % % %

3987 LEANDRO Karyn Morphett 54.73761.711 0.000 55.789 57.412% 50.000
6( )3( ) 5( )3086941 40016305

% % % % %

1406 WATERFORDS TIFFANY Diane Humm 55.92157.763 0.000 55.132 56.272% 60.000
5( )6( ) 6( )

1

8003550 30044248

% % % % %

3872 BMC O'JAY Samantha Bingham 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3200674 30501378

% % % % %

4145 RICHFIELD Alicia Fielmich 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3202019 30501993

% % % % %

20/09/2014 3:30:35 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: Tabcorp Park
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 20 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

78 AEA FAIRMONT Justine Waddock 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 10.000
1( )3096378 30043507

% % % % %

1809 WHISPERING JYE Michelle Turner 62.9490.000 0.000 0.000 62.949% 20.000
2( )3101795 30045153

% % % % %

595 BELLS N WHISTLERS Rohan Luxmoore 62.3080.000 0.000 0.000 62.308% 30.000
3( )3039587 30043037

% % % % %

2932 REGAL TIARNAH Genevieve Brand 62.0510.000 0.000 0.000 62.051% 40.000
4( )3103306 20088656

% % % % %

3178 EL MANTECA GALILEO Jackson Stern 57.0510.000 0.000 0.000 57.051% 50.000
5( )3106224 30500203

% % % % %

3192 STRZELECKI CRUSADE Amber Evans 56.5380.000 0.000 0.000 56.538% 60.000
6( )30040336

% % % % %

176 PINA COLADA Kylie Calderwood 54.4870.000 0.000 0.000 54.487% 70.000
7( )3098418 30042820

% % % % %

4098 KORONG PARK ALFREDO Tanya Rich 54.1030.000 0.000 0.000 54.103% 80.000
8( )3094635 50016533

% % % % %

2931 STACCATO BEAT Hanna Millott 50.1280.000 0.000 0.000 50.128% 90.000
9( )3106680 30046903

% % % % %

3672 TREASURE HUNT Louise Costello 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3201013 70006994

% % % % %

20/09/2014 7:43:34 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Adam RiessJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: Tabcorp Park
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 20 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2932 REGAL TIARNAH Genevieve Brand 63.10861.486 0.000 0.000 62.297% 10.000
1( )3( )3103306 20088656

% % % % %

595 BELLS N WHISTLERS Rohan Luxmoore 60.27063.243 0.000 0.000 61.757% 20.000
4( )1( )3039587 30043037

% % % % %

1809 WHISPERING JYE Michelle Turner 61.48660.946 0.000 0.000 61.216% 30.000
2( )4( )3101795 30045153

% % % % %

78 AEA FAIRMONT Justine Waddock 60.67661.622 0.000 0.000 61.149% 40.000
3( )2( )3096378 30043507

% % % % %

3192 STRZELECKI CRUSADE Amber Evans 48.78453.378 0.000 0.000 51.081% 50.000
6( )5( )

1

30040336

% % % % %

2931 STACCATO BEAT Hanna Millott 51.35149.595 0.000 0.000 50.473% 60.000
5( )6( )

1

3106680 30046903

% % % % %

176 PINA COLADA Kylie Calderwood 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3098418 30042820

% % % % %

3672 TREASURE HUNT Louise Costello 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3201013 70006994

% % % % %

4098 KORONG PARK ALFREDO Tanya Rich 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3094635 50016533

% % % % %

3178 EL MANTECA GALILEO Jackson Stern 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

3106224 30500203

% % % % %

20/09/2014 12:11:47 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Championship Scores Report JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

78 AEA Fairmont Justine Waddock 65.000 30 61.149 27 57 1
2932 Regal Tiarnah Genevieve Brand 62.051 27 62.297 30 57 2
1809 Whispering Jye Michelle Turner 62.949 29 61.216 28 57 3
595 Bells N Whistlers Rohan Luxmoore 62.308 28 61.757 29 57 4

3192 Strzelecki Crusade Amber Evans 56.538 25 51.081 26 51 5
2931 Staccato Beat Hanna Millott 50.128 22 50.473 25 47 6
3178 El Manteca Galileo Jackson Stern 57.051 26 0.000 26
176 Pina Colada Kylie Calderwood 54.487 24 0.000 24

4098 Korong Park Alfredo Tanya Rich 54.103 23 0.000 23
3672 Treasure Hunt Louise Costello 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4.2 Medium 4.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: Melton Saddlery
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 20 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2275 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kristy Sparkes 61.94461.806 0.000 0.000 61.875% 10.000
1( )1( )

1

3100254 30045867

% % % % %

1106 THORWOOD LEMONGROVE Jodie Young 60.69459.444 0.000 0.000 60.069% 20.000
2( )2( )3085392 30044691

% % % % %

9997 IRISH NOUGHT CREAM Tina Barker 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

20/09/2014 1:48:15 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: Melton Saddlery
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 20 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1106 THORWOOD LEMONGROVE Jodie Young 63.25061.875 0.000 0.000 62.563% 10.000
1( )1( )3085392 30044691

% % % % %

2275 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kristy Sparkes 60.37560.875 0.000 0.000 60.625% 20.000
2( )2( )3100254 30045867

% % % % %

9997 IRISH NOUGHT CREAM Tina Barker 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %

20/09/2014 2:10:54 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Belinda DawkinsJudge E: Luciano D'Elia Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

1106 Thorwood Lemongrove Jodie Young 60.069 29 62.563 30 59 1
2275 Westbury Spitfire Kristy Sparkes 61.875 30 60.625 29 59 2
9997 Irish Nought Cream Tina Barker 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Elementary Championship
Pony Elementary 3.2 Pony Elementary 3.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: Tabcorp Park
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 20 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Katherine Parker 60.6410.000 0.000 0.000 60.641% 10.000
1( )3098809 30045796

% % % % %

1103 FLEUR DE LYS JACK DANIELS Kerrie Ford 58.4620.000 0.000 0.000 58.462% 20.000
2( )3096124 30044690

% % % % %

20/09/2014 8:57:05 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: Tabcorp Park
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Saturday, 20 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1103 FLEUR DE LYS JACK DANIELS Kerrie Ford 65.13557.838 0.000 0.000 61.487% 10.000
1( )2( )3096124 30044690

% % % % %

2231 ILLAWONG HARVEST MOON Katherine Parker 60.27059.459 0.000 0.000 59.865% 20.000
2( )1( )3098809 30045796

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

2231 Illawong Harvest Moon Katherine Parker 60.641 30 59.865 29 59 1
1103 Fleur De LYS Jack Daniels Kerrie Ford 58.462 29 61.487 30 59 2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Medium Championship
Pony Medium 4.2 Pony Medium 4.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: Melton Saddlery
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 20 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4117 WINDALE RHIDIAN Harry Luxmoore 65.1920.000 0.000 0.000 65.192% 10.000
1( )3106460 30501900

% % % % %

3595 CARWYN MILANI Bryony Giusti 63.6540.000 0.000 0.000 63.654% 20.000
2( )3096711 30500370

% % % % %

4129 LINCOTT LIBBERTY Isabelle Luxmoore 63.2690.000 0.000 0.000 63.269% 30.000
3( )3105151 30501929

% % % % %

4158 NAMALIE ESPIONAGE Bonnie Chivers 57.3080.000 0.000 0.000 57.308% 40.000
4( )3099955 30502032

% % % % %

4157 GWYNFYD MIFFANWY Kobie Mallia 53.6540.000 0.000 0.000 53.654% 50.000
5( )3201973 30502033

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: Melton Saddlery
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 20 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3595 CARWYN MILANI Bryony Giusti 66.5220.000 0.000 0.000 66.522% 10.000
1( )3096711 30500370

% % % % %

4117 WINDALE RHIDIAN Harry Luxmoore 62.7830.000 0.000 0.000 62.783% 20.000
2( )3106460 30501900

% % % % %

4129 LINCOTT LIBBERTY Isabelle Luxmoore 61.9570.000 0.000 0.000 61.957% 30.000
3( )3105151 30501929

% % % % %

4157 GWYNFYD MIFFANWY Kobie Mallia 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 40.000
4( )3201973 30502033

% % % % %

4158 NAMALIE ESPIONAGE Bonnie Chivers 53.0430.000 0.000 0.000 53.043% 50.000
5( )3099955 30502032

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3595 Carwyn Milani Bryony Giusti 63.654 29 66.522 30 59 1
4117 Windale Rhidian Harry Luxmoore 65.192 30 62.783 29 59 2
4129 Lincott Libberty Isabelle Luxmoore 63.269 28 61.957 28 56 3
4157 Gwynfyd Miffanwy Kobie Mallia 53.654 26 60.000 27 53 4
4158 Namalie Espionage Bonnie Chivers 57.308 27 53.043 26 53 4

0

0

0

0

0
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0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship
Pony Preliminary 1.2 Pony Preliminary 1.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: The NRG Team
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 20 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3472 RED CAVIAR Jordan Smith 74.4230.000 0.000 0.000 74.423% 10.000
1( )3103102 30500342

% % % % %

9999 CJP DON-PREMONITION Christopher Ardron 66.9230.000 0.000 0.000 66.923% 20.000
2( )3099557

% % % % %

3196 SERENITY LANE ROMEO Melissa Peacock 64.4230.000 0.000 0.000 64.423% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

2678 ARNAGE WALT B Bonnie Chivers 63.0770.000 0.000 0.000 63.077% 40.000
4( )3099955 40018217

% % % % %

3978 ROXBURY FEYMUS Malcolm Park 62.8850.000 0.000 0.000 62.885% 50.000
5( )3062465 30501651

% % % % %

989 EVERTON FREESTYLE Ashleigh Hibberd 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 60.000
6( )3052346 30501325

% % % % %

3886 REUBEN M Christine Sievers 62.1150.000 0.000 0.000 62.115% 70.000
7( )3063534 30501413

% % % % %

3255 VOILA 11 Justin Hocking 61.3460.000 0.000 0.000 61.346% 80.000
8( )3004546 30500220

% % % % %

4118 THE GREAT GATSBY Matthew Archibald 61.1540.000 0.000 0.000 61.154% 90.000
9( )3105590 30501504

% % % % %

9995 ROLAND Oliver Evans 60.9620.000 0.000 0.000 60.962% 100.000
10( )

% % % % %

11 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL GLORY Rachel Wilson 60.5770.000 0.000 0.000 60.577% 110.000
11( )3095020 30501158

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: The NRG Team
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 20 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

957 MALUKA PARK Michelle Webley 59.6150.000 0.000 0.000 59.615% 120.000
12( )5004231 22001665

% % % % %

920 FLOWERVALE FLORENCIRRE Luciano D'Elia 57.1150.000 0.000 0.000 57.115% 130.000
13( )3002926 30501941

% % % % %

3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills 56.9230.000 0.000 0.000 56.923% 140.000
14( )3104647 30500700

% % % % %

2728 DOCS DENNY Samanha Beranic 56.7310.000 0.000 0.000 56.731% 150.000
15( )3101670 30046556

% % % % %

999 AEA RIVIERA Amanda Carnjavic 55.3850.000 0.000 0.000 55.385% 160.000
16( )3104563 30501212

% % % % %

4125 BLACK KESTREL Debra Pace 53.0770.000 0.000 0.000 53.077% 170.000
17( )3104444 30500909

% % % % %

3336 RASCALINA Holly Mcmartin 49.8080.000 0.000 0.000 49.808% 180.000
18( )

2

3105590 30047577

% % % % %

1716 JAYBEE CARILLION Shannon Cattlin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3097798 70007102

% % % % %

2259 MEJA Hanna Calleja 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3101660 30045852

% % % % %

3445 THREE SPRINGS KENNEDY Loreto Hosking 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3099834 30047274

% % % % %

3795 RESOLUTE V Lyndal Packhurst 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3088006 30501174

% % % % %

3932 SS WELFENDANCER Fiona Cooper 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3094627 20093653

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: The NRG Team
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Saturday, 20 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

9993 VALDASSARO Hanna Basetti 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3106406

% % % % %

2745 JAYBEE AMALIE Tracey Lyne 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

3096028 30046586

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: The NRG Team
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 20 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3886 REUBEN M Christine Sievers 71.0870.000 0.000 0.000 71.087% 10.000
1( )3063534 30501413

% % % % %

957 MALUKA PARK Michelle Webley 69.7830.000 0.000 0.000 69.783% 20.000
2( )5004231 22001665

% % % % %

2678 ARNAGE WALT B Bonnie Chivers 68.6960.000 0.000 0.000 68.696% 30.000
3( )3099955 40018217

% % % % %

11 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL GLORY Rachel Wilson 68.6960.000 0.000 0.000 68.696% 40.000
3( )3095020 30501158

% % % % %

9999 CJP DON-PREMONITION Christopher Ardron 67.6090.000 0.000 0.000 67.609% 50.000
5( )3099557

% % % % %

3978 ROXBURY FEYMUS Malcolm Park 67.1740.000 0.000 0.000 67.174% 60.000
6( )3062465 30501651

% % % % %

3472 RED CAVIAR Jordan Smith 66.9570.000 0.000 0.000 66.957% 70.000
7( )3103102 30500342

% % % % %

4118 THE GREAT GATSBY Matthew Archibald 66.5220.000 0.000 0.000 66.522% 80.000
8( )3105590 30501504

% % % % %

9995 ROLAND Oliver Evans 66.0870.000 0.000 0.000 66.087% 90.000
9( )

% % % % %

3255 VOILA 11 Justin Hocking 64.1300.000 0.000 0.000 64.130% 100.000
10( )3004546 30500220

% % % % %

2728 DOCS DENNY Samanha Beranic 63.4780.000 0.000 0.000 63.478% 110.000
11( )3101670 30046556

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: The NRG Team
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 20 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

3196 SERENITY LANE ROMEO Melissa Peacock 62.6090.000 0.000 0.000 62.609% 120.000
12( )

% % % % %

920 FLOWERVALE FLORENCIRRE Luciano D'Elia 61.9570.000 0.000 0.000 61.957% 130.000
13( )3002926 30501941

% % % % %

3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills 61.7390.000 0.000 0.000 61.739% 140.000
14( )

1

3104647 30500700

% % % % %

989 EVERTON FREESTYLE Ashleigh Hibberd 60.6520.000 0.000 0.000 60.652% 150.000
15( )3052346 30501325

% % % % %

4125 BLACK KESTREL Debra Pace 60.6520.000 0.000 0.000 60.652% 150.000
15( )3104444 30500909

% % % % %

2745 JAYBEE AMALIE Tracey Lyne 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 170.000
17( )3096028 30046586

% % % % %

3336 RASCALINA Holly Mcmartin 59.3480.000 0.000 0.000 59.348% 180.000
18( )3105590 30047577

% % % % %

1716 JAYBEE CARILLION Shannon Cattlin 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3097798 70007102

% % % % %

2259 MEJA Hanna Calleja 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3101660 30045852

% % % % %

3445 THREE SPRINGS KENNEDY Loreto Hosking 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3099834 30047274

% % % % %

3795 RESOLUTE V Lyndal Packhurst 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3088006 30501174

% % % % %

3932 SS WELFENDANCER Fiona Cooper 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3094627 20093653

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: The NRG Team
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Saturday, 20 September 2014

JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

JurAvon Park Equestrian Centre

9993 VALDASSARO Hanna Basetti 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

3106406

% % % % %

999 AEA RIVIERA Amanda Carnjavic 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

3104563 30501212

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report JurAvon Park Spring Dressage Championship

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

9999 CJP Don-Premonition Christopher Ardron 66.923 29 67.609 26 55 1
2678 Arnage Walt B Bonnie Chivers 63.077 27 68.696 28 55 2
3886 Reuben M Christine Sievers 62.115 24 71.087 30 54 3
3472 Red Caviar Jordan Smith 74.423 30 66.957 24 54 3
3978 Roxbury Feymus Malcolm Park 62.885 26 67.174 25 51 5
957 Maluka Park Michelle Webley 59.615 19 69.783 29 48 6
11 Bloomfield Royal Glory Rachel Wilson 60.577 20 68.696 28 48 6

3196 Serenity Lane Romeo Melissa Peacock 64.423 28 62.609 19 47 8
4118 The Great Gatsby Matthew Archibald 61.154 22 66.522 23 45 9
3255 Voila 11 Justin Hocking 61.346 23 64.130 21 44 10
9995 Roland Oliver Evans 60.962 21 66.087 22 43 11
989 Everton Freestyle Ashleigh Hibberd 62.500 25 60.652 16 41 12

2728 Docs Denny Samanha Beranic 56.731 16 63.478 20 36 13
920 Flowervale Florencirre Lou Delia 57.115 18 61.957 18 36 14

17 17 34 15

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

18 18 36 14
3655 Hollingrove Rosewood Julie Mills 56.923 17 61.739 17 34 15
4125 Black Kestrel Debra Pace 53.077 14 60.652 16 30 16
3336 Rascalina Holly Mcmartin 49.808 13 59.348 13 26 17
999 AEA Riviera Amanda Carnjavic 55.385 15 0.000 15

2745 Jaybee Amalie Tracey Lyne 0.000 60.000 14 14
1716 Jaybee Carillion Shannon Cattlin 0.000 0.000 0
2259 Meja Hanna Calleja 0.000 0.000 0
3445 Three Springs Kennedy Loreto Hosking 0.000 0.000 0
3795 Resolute V Lyndal Packhurst 0.000 0.000 0
3932 SS Welfendancer Fiona Cooper 0.000 0.000 0
9993 Valdassaro Hanna Basetti 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0
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